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Deer Creek (Edmund) 78
| 2| 5[13]26]32|(36)(44)

Lucas Lovejoy 90
| 8 | 9 |21]|25]27((30)(37)

Edmond North 182
112]15]42[54|59|64)(99)

Canyon 189
| 4 [10]16]76]83|(96)(98)

College Park 212
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1685 pts 278 300 317 321 328 335 347

Village Tech ELWOOD LARSON WHISENNAND FRIEND NIELSEN CROTTS AMADOR
20:41.0 21:05.6 21:41.0 22:12.7 22:38.2 22:51.0 25:41.3
1705 pts 310 340 344 345 346 348
Cleveland BELL RODRIGUEZ WULFF NAFE-SLAUGF TREJO RODRIGUEZ
21:20.8 23:25.4 24:42.9 24:52.7 24:57.9 27:00.2
326 338 342 349 350 1
SMITH GILL SORENSON PROCTOR KESNER

22:34.4 23:21.9 24:15.1 27:39.6 27:46.7



Micah BLOMKER

Shawnee Mission North
+1pts * Yr: SR

Joseph BARIOLA
Lakeside High School
Yr: SR

Graham MITCHELL
Deer Creek (Edmund)
+2pts * Yr: SR

Sam GOLLA

Houston Clear Lake
+3pts » Yr: SR

Alex NIEMIEC
Canyon
+4pts * Yr: SR

Brody WOODCOCK
Deer Creek (Edmund)
+5pts * Yr: SR

Tyler WESTROM

Argyle
+6pts » Yr: SR

Cameron LANGDON
Mustang
+7pts « Yr: JR

Nick YARAD

Lucas Lovejoy
+8pts * Yr: SR

Caden GARY

Lucas Lovejoy
+9pts « Yr: JR

Ryan FERNANDEZ
Canyon
+10pts * Yr: JR

Caden THURMAN
Wolfe City High School
Yr: SR

Dylan PLATH
Olathe-South
+11pts * Yr: JR

Colby MOORE
Edmond North
+12pts « Yr: SR

Tyler SCHWARZ
Deer Creek (Edmund)
+13pts « Yr: SR

Jonathan MENDEZ
Har-Ber

15:41.5

15:45.4

15:53.6

16:06.1
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16:09.9
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16:26.7

16:29.9

16:34.9

16:35.8

16:36.4
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+14pts « Yr: SR

Zac RUTHERFORD
Edmond North
+15pts « Yr: SR

Lewter LATHAN
Canyon
+16pts « Yr: JR

William SHEPHERD
Plano West
+17pts « Yr: SR

Matthew THURMAN
Shiloh Christian
Yr: SO

Carson PATTEN
Mustang
+18pts « Yr: SR

Mez BARTH

Stillwater
+19pts « Yr: JR

Hunter HENDRY
Klein Oak
+20pts * Yr: SR

Joey REID

Lucas Lovejoy
+21pts « Yr: SO

Brian WOOLUMS

Argyle
+22pts « Yr: SR

Diego ROJAS
Shawnee Mission North
+23pts « Yr: SR

Aidan JIMENEZ

Moore
+24pts « Yr: SR

Devin MUAINA

Lucas Lovejoy
+25pts « Yr: JR

Daniel COLLINS
Deer Creek (Edmund)
+26pts « Yr: SR

Aaron WIMBISH

Lucas Lovejoy
+27pts « Yr: JR

Cael UNDERKOFFLER
Arkansas Track Club
+28pts * Yr: FR

Charles HALL
College Park

16:36.7

16:37.8

16:41.2

16:41.8

16:43.6

16:44.3
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16:59.3
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+29pts « Yr: SR

Joe BLUESTEIN

Lucas Lovejoy
+30pts « Yr: SR

Sammy FARRIS
<@ Lincoln Christian
+31pts * Yr: FR

Liam DUNLEAVY

UNA Lucas Lovejoy "B
Yr: JR

Paxton MARTENS
Deer Creek (Edmund)
+32pts * Yr: FR
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College Park
+33pts « Yr: SR

Eli HOPKINS
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+34pts « Yr: SR
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+35pts * Yr: SR
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Deer Creek (Edmund)
+36pts « Yr: SR
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+37pts « Yr: JR
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Yr: JR
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+41pts « Yr: SO

Cole DAVENPORT
Edmond North
+42pts « Yr: SR

Ty BROOKS
<@ Lincoln Christian
+43pts * Yr: FR

Evan EWERT
Unattached
Yr: SO

Quentin HOOGS
Deer Creek (Edmund)
+44pts « Yr: FR

Anthony ROBERTS
Houston Clear Lake
+45pts « Yr: SR

Aiden CERVANTES
Klein Oak
+46pts « Yr: SR

Ethan STUART
Deer Creek (Edmund)
Yr: JR
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Plano West
+47pts « Yr: JR
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Houston Clear Lake

+48pts « Yr: JR
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+49pts « Yr: SR
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Pearland
+50pts « Yr: SR

Ryan GARCIA
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+51pts * Yr: SR
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Deer Creek (Edmund)
Yr: SR

Jack REID
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Yr: JR
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Shawnee Mission North
+52pts « Yr: SR

Tishan ABEYAGUNAWARDENE
Arkansas Track Club

17:17.5

17:17.6

17:19.1

17:19.7

17:20.8

17:20.9

17:21.5

17:22.0

17:22.8

17:23.0

17:24.7

17:24.8

17:25.4

17:25.5

17:25.8

17:26.1


dador92
Highlight


+53pts « Yr: JR

Madden RUTHERFORD
Edmond North
+54pts « Yr: SO

Carter TOMAC
Shawnee Mission Northwest
+55pts « Yr: JR

Sam FREEMAN

Tulsa Washington
+56pts « Yr: SR

Owen SCHWERDTFEGER
Metro Christian
+57pts « Yr: JR

Jorge CORDERO
Har-Ber
+58pts * Yr: JR

Gavin WAGNER
Edmond North
+59pts « Yr: SO

Grant TEBEEST
Har-Ber
+60pts * Yr: SR

Lucas BRADY
Arkansas Track Club
+61pts * Yr: FR

Ethan MURRAY

UNA Lucas Lovejoy ""B
Yr: JR

Luke BALLIEW
Mustang
+62pts « Yr: SR

Everett KUHN

College Park
+63pts « Yr: JR

Will MOURNING
Edmond North
+64pts « Yr: JR

Oscar UY
Tulsa Washington
+65pts « Yr: SR

Ethan SCHIPPER

College Park
+66pts « Yr: JR

William BLALOCK
Heritage Hall
+67pts « Yr: SR

Luke SWEARENGIN
Olathe-South

17:28.1

17:28.4

17:28.7

17:29.1

17:29.6

17:29.7

17:30.7

17:30.8

17:33.6

17:34.5

17:35.0

17:38.3

17:38.6

17:38.8

17:40.5

17:41.4


dador92
Highlight


+68pts « Yr: SO

Jesus PONCE
Har-Ber

+69pts « Yr: SR

Klever TORRES
Klein Oak
+70pts « Yr: JR

Teagan NELSON

Mustang
+71pts « Yr: SO

Beau REED
Moore

+72pts * Yr: SR

Grayson SHIELDS
Arkansas Track Club
+73pts * Yr: JR

Joe O'BRIEN

UNA Lucas Lovejoy "B
Yr: JR

Micah JOHN
Deer Creek (Edmund)
Yr: FR

Blake ADKINS
Plano West
+74pts « Yr: SR

Francisco JUAREZ
Shawnee Mission Northwest

+75pts « Yr: SR

Jamison KIRTON
Canyon
+76pts « Yr: SO

Max FREEMAN

Tulsa Washington
+77pts « Yr: SR

Camdyn PETERS
Pearland

+78pts « Yr: SO

Seth TAYLOR
Tulsa Union
+79pts « Yr: SR

Lucca SANABRIA

Argyle
+80pts « Yr: SO

Caleb PISARRA
Tulsa Union
+81pts * Yr: SO

Garner MCAFEE
<@ Lincoln Christian

17:41.7

17:42.2

17:43.1

17:43.5

17:46.3

17:471

17:47.5

17:47.9

17:48.0

17:48.3

17:48.9

17:49.1

17:50.3

17:50.5

17:51.9

17:52.0


dador92
Highlight


+82pts « Yr: SO

Jack THOMPSON

UNA Lucas Lovejoy ""B
Yr: JR

Ethan LABUE
Canyon
+83pts « Yr: SO

Noah THAYER

Mustang
+84pts « Yr: SO

Trystyn SHAMBLIN

Westmoore
+85pts * Yr: SR

Maxwell CHAN
College Park
+86pts * Yr: JR

Kaden RICHARDSON

Shawnee Mission North
+87pts « Yr: SR

Spencer PYE
Shawnee Mission North
+88pts * Yr: SR

Aidan VAN LEAR
Har-Ber
+89pts « Yr: SR

Joe HOCH

Bishop McGuinness
+90pts « Yr: JR

Angelo JENKINS
Westmoore
+91pts « Yr: SR

Jacob KERBO

Christian Heritage
+92pts « Yr: SR

Cameron PEARSON
US Grant
+93pts * Yr: SR

Blake JENSEN
Enid
+94pts * Yr: JR

Lukas BURY
<& Lincoln Christian
+95pts « Yr: SR

Andrew HUDDLESTON
Canyon
+96pts « Yr: JR

Tanner EMERSON
Arkansas Track Club

17:52.7

17:54.2

17:55.9

17:56.4

17:57.2

17:57.2

17:57.7

17:58.6

17:59.7

17:59.9

18:00.1

18:00.6

18:00.7

18:01.2

18:01.6

18:03.1


dador92
Highlight


+97pts
Noah COOPER

Canyon
+98pts « Yr: SO

Brooks BOWMAN
Edmond North
+99pts « Yr: JR

Sean MARTINEZKAPPEL

Mustang
+100pts « Yr: SO

Isreal HERNANDEZ
Duncan

+101pts * Yr: JR
Andrew POULTON

UNA Lucas Lovejoy "B

Yr: SR

Michael GUEMPEL

Houston Clear Lake
+102pts « Yr: JR

Kasen TAYLOR
Broken Arrow
+103pts * Yr: SR

Trevor HACKER
<& Lincoln Christian
+104pts « Yr: SO

Hayden HARMON
Chisholm
+105pts « Yr: SR

Matthew DELANGE
College Park
Yr: SR

Kade MCCLEARN
Ozark
+106pts « Yr: SR

Kyaw AUNG
Klein Oak
+107pts * Yr: JR

Caleb LAMB
Broken Arrow
+108pts « Yr: SO

Elijah MAJORIS

Classen
+109pts « Yr: SO

Julian POWERS
Broken Arrow
+110pts * Yr: SO

Elliot GEORGE
<@ Lincoln Christian

18:03.5

18:03.6

18:03.7

18:04.1

18:05.6

18:06.0

18:06.7

18:06.9

18:07.2

18:07.5

18:08.2

18:08.6

18:08.6

18:08.8

18:09.2

18:10.4


dador92
Highlight


+111pts * Yr: JR

Trevin SMITH
West Plains
+112pts « Yr: SO

Ethan CANTU
Pearland
+113pts « Yr: SO

Jack STRODE
<& Lincoln Christian
+114pts « Yr: SR

Wyatt BUTTS
Klein Oak
+115pts * Yr: JR

Ryder ROBISON

¥ Memphis
Yr: SR

Mark PISCHKE

Shawnee Mission Northwest
+116pts * Yr: SR

Aidan ADKINS
Shawnee Mission Northwest
+117pts « Yr: JR

Landon DEBBAS
Plano West
+118pts « Yr: SR

Jeremiah YERENA
Pearland
+119pts « Yr: SO

Wyatt FRYAR

Mustang
+120pts « Yr: SR

Cristiano SEJERA
<@ Lincoln Christian
Yr: FR

Dario ROSAS
Fort Worth Country Day
+121pts « Yr: SO

Jack MUSGRAVE

Houston Clear Lake
+122pts « Yr: SR

Ty WILLIAMS
Fort Worth Country Day
+123pts * Yr: FR

Zachary VAN LEAR
Har-Ber
+124pts « Yr: SO

Xavier DAVILA

18:11.3

18:11.5

18:11.6

18:12.0

18:12.2

18:12.3

18:15.5

18:16.1

18:16.2

18:16.3

18:16.3

18:16.4

18:16.5

18:16.9

18:17.0

18:17.5



Klein Oak
+125pts « Yr: JR

Andrew BLACK

Bishop McGuinness
+126pts « Yr: JR

Marty FLETCHER
Canyon Randall
+127pts * Yr: SR

Tyler AMICARELLI
Edmond North
Yr: SR

Christian UY

Tulsa Washington
+128pts * Yr: SO

Tuscan BISSETT
Argyle
+129pts « Yr: SO

Jaden RODRIGUEZ
Bridge Creek
+130pts « Yr: SR

Logan SANDERS
Duncan
+131pts * Yr: FR

Caleb MCFATRIDGE

Duncan
+132pts « Yr: SR

Brooks THOMPSON
Arkansas Track Club
+133pts

Dylan COOPER

Shawnee Mission Northwest
+134pts * Yr: SR

Jacob DUNZY

Westmoore
+135pts « Yr: SR

Karson HENNIGH
Chisholm
+136pts * Yr: JR

Isidro SUSTAITA
Pearland
+137pts « Yr: SO

Ira GIKAS
Oklahoma City Knights
+138pts « Yr: JR

Ethan MALINE

Providence Academy
+139pts * Yr: SR

Jericho OCAMPO

18:17.6

18:19.9

18:20.9

18:20.9

18:21.1

18:21.7

18:22.0

18:22.7

18:22.8

18:23.0

18:23.3

18:25.5

18:25.8

18:26.0

18:26.6

18:26.8



Houston Clear Lake
+140pts « Yr: SO

Oscar LOPEZ

Strother High School

Yr: SR

Nathan SCHEWEIGER
Shawnee Mission North

+141pts * Yr: JR

Colin POGUE
<@ Lincoln Christian
Yr: JR

Aidan COLLINS
Bridge Creek
+142pts « Yr: SR

Matt MARTIN
Broken Arrow
+143pts * Yr: JR

Andrew POLLOCK
Plano West
+144pts « Yr: SO

Levi ELLIS
Olathe-South
+145pts « Yr: SO

Samuel BECKER

College Park
Yr: SR

Landon HOLDMAN
Coweta

Yr: SO

Blake WAGGONER
Edmond North
Yr: SR

Chuy OROZCO

Fort Worth Country Day

+146pts « Yr: JR
Michael GONZALEZ

Har-Ber
+147pts « Yr: JR

Luke FULLER
Moore
+148pts « Yr: SR

Kade SHIELDS

Glenpool
+149pts « Yr: SR

Stratton YOUNG
Cheney
Yr: FR

Andew DAVIS

18:26.9

18:27.1

18:27.2

18:28.0

18:28.1

18:30.1

18:30.7

18:32.2

18:32.5

18:34.1

18:34.4

18:34.6

18:35.2

18:35.6

18:35.6

18:36.3



Houston Clear Lake
+150pts « Yr: JR

Daniel CLEMENTS
Arkansas Track Club
+151pts

Nazareth MANJARREZ GOMEZ

Har-Ber
Yr: SR

Oliver GUMERSON

Bishop McGuinness
+152pts « Yr: JR

William OSTERMANN
Klein Oak
+153pts * Yr: JR

Rickey ARMSTRONG
Canyon West Plains
+154pts « Yr: JR

Jakobe JEANS
Edmond North
Yr: JR

Jayden REED
Providence Academy
+155pts « Yr: JR

Luke BARNES

Pearland
+156pts « Yr: SO

Fabien ACEVEDO
Klein Oak
Yr: FR

Brody JOHNSON
<@ Lincoln Christian
Yr: SR

Taylor SCHAEFER

Pearland
Yr: JR

Kenneth SALINAS

Har-Ber
Yr: SO

Tyler STEPHENS
Westmoore
+157pts « Yr: SR

Ronald TIMM

Central (Springfield)
+158pts « Yr: FR
Joseph WALKER

Jones
+159pts

Isaac FORMAN

18:37.3

18:37.5

18:38.2

18:39.1

18:39.4

18:40.4

18:43.3

18:44.0

18:44.8

18:44.8

18:45.3

18:45.6

18:46.2

18:46.5

18:46.8

18:48.5



Westmoore
+160pts

Ryan CABLE

Mustang
Yr: SR

Finn MARTIN
Heritage Hall
+161pts « Yr: SO

Dylan MCDEVITT
Prue High School
Yr: JR

Dylan ORCUTT

Heritage Hall
+162pts * Yr: FR

Hudson SMITH
Christian Heritage
+163pts « Yr: SO

Cash YOUNG

Cheney
Yr: SO

Carter MEINTS
Central (Springfield)
+164pts * Yr: JR

Tanner PINABEL
Plano West
+165pts « Yr: SR

18:49.0

18:49.3

18:49.7

18:49.9

18:50.5

18:50.5

18:50.6

18:51.8
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